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Good Day Grower, 
   
 
Happy Fourth of July!!!!  
Hope everyone enjoys the day with family and friends.  
We look forward to seeing you at our Annual Objective Luncheon tomorrow! 

 

 
 
Upcoming Events: 
Objective Luncheon- July 5th 
Taco Tuesday- Jul-17th 

   

      

Dave Long 

Dave@hilltopranch.com 

Owner 

209.988.6887 

Dexter Long 

Dexter@hilltopranch.com 

VP/General Manager 

209.648.6887 

Rich Miller 

Rich@hilltopranch.com 

Field Representative 

209.598.6887 

John Eisenhut 

John@hilltopranch.com 

Field Representative 

209.604.6887 

Adam Reed 

Adam@hilltopranch.com 

Field Representative 

209.410.8550 

Bryan Arakelian 

Bryan@hilltopranch.com 

Field Representative 

559.288.5440 

   

 

 H  I  L  L  T  O  P 

mailto:Dave@hilltopranch.com
mailto:Dexter@hilltopranch.com
mailto:Rich@hilltopranch.com
mailto:John@hilltopranch.com
mailto:Adam@hilltopranch.com
mailto:Bryan.Arakelian@hilltopranch.com

